	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  H > HSTTVA50-Y
	HSTTVA50-Y (Panduit Corp)
		    Part Number:
            HSTTVA50-Y
		    Manufacturer:
            Panduit Corp
		    Description:
            HEAT SHR POLY W/ADH BLK 1/2" X6"
		    Category:
            Cables, Wires - Management
		    Family:
            Heat Shrink Tubing
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
		Reference Price :
$ 14.11000 (This price is for reference only)
		 HSTTVA50-Y datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    HSTTVA50-Y  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
WST-1205S Soberton Inc  BUZZER 2.3KHZ 4-6VDC PCB WASH
ST-04BL Soberton Inc  BUZZER 2.3KHZ 2-4V EXT DRV SMD
P-500DR L2 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK NICAD 2.4V 5000MAH
N-1900SCRF2X5 Sanyo Energy  BATT PACK 12.0V 1900MAH NICAD
1416M Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 12X8X8" GREY
40DK40X Switchcraft Inc.  CBL ASSEMBLY 3.5MM PLUG-PLUG
355P5S1 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE STR MALE-R/A FMALE 5POS 1M
C112 20C024 010 10 Amphenol-Tuchel Electronics  CABLE MALE-FEMALE 4POS PVC 1.0M
C7MMG-1506M CW Industries  DSUB CABLE - CMP15G/AE15M/CMP15G
0210390555 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 2" 1MM 38POS
0152670387 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.00 JMPR LGT 152 TYP
0210390526 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 9" 1MM 34POS
0151661073 Molex Inc  FFC 0.5 TYPE A 35 CKTS LGT 305
H4BXT-10105-Y8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H9992TR/A3048Y/X 5"
H3ABT-10104-Y8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1506TR/A3048Y/H1504TR 4"
H2ABG-10102-W4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1503TR/A2015W/H1501TR 2"
AT-C-26-4/4/W-14-OE-R Assmann WSW Components  CORD COIL SGL-ENDED 4-4 WHT 14'
H6MMH-3418G Assmann WSW Components  DIP CABLE - HDM34H/AE34G/HDM34H
M3UUK-1418J 3M  IDC CABLE - MKS14K/MC14G/MKS14K
C3667/10 300 3M  CABLE 10COND .050" STRAND 300'
6339 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL COMM 3COND 22AWG SLATE 100'
M4646 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL 25COND 22AWG SLT 1000'
P222AL52.41.D3 General Cable/Carol Brand  22 AWG 2C 7/30 BC SHLD .008"
541816 BL002 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 18AWG BLUE 500'
C2105A.21.19 General Cable/Carol Brand  HOOK-UP STRND 14AWG VIOLET 1000'
733 Keystone Electronics  GROMMET 0.125" RUBBER BLACK
209-3-32082-50 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
3120-F323-P7T1-W02L-15A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 15A 250VAC 50VDC
5140-G335-J1M1-B5S0TN-30A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 30A 200VAC 28VDC
0242.160UAT1 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE .160A 250V VLT BRRIER AXIAL
048103.5HXL Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 3.5A 125V ALARM IND NORM
0452008.MRL Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 72V TIM-LAG 8A SMD
ASMD125F-2 TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH PTC RESET 1.04A HOLD
MF-RX135-AP-99 Bourns Inc.  FUSE PTC RESETTABLE
P6KE600A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 512VWM 828VC AXIAL
P6SMB7.5C Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 6.4VWM 11.87VC SMD
MASMBJ15CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 15VWM 24.4VC DO214AA
MPLAD15KP26AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 26VWM 42.1VC PLAD
V175LA10CPX2855 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 247V 6.5KA DISC 14MM
ROV07-101K-S TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 90V 1.2KA DISC 7MM
	HSTTVA50-Y  keywords
	    	HSTTVA50-Y
	HSTTVA50-Y  Panduit Corp
	HSTTVA50-Y  pdf
	HSTTVA50-Y  datasheet
	HSTTVA50-Y  price
	HSTTVA50-Y  distributor
	electronic components HSTTVA50-Y
	HSTTVA50-Y  Cables, Wires - Management
	HSTTVA50-Y  Heat Shrink Tubing
	HSTTVA50-Y  HEAT SHR POLY W/ADH BLK 1/2" X6"
	HSTTVA50-Y
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .